
Date Opponent Place Time JVG JVB VG VB
Nov 15- Thurs Carrizozo - Scrm Home 5:00 X X

Dec 1 - Mon Tatum Home 400 X X X X

Dec 6 - Sat Ruidoso Home 4:00 X X

Dec 4-6 - Sat Hondo Tourn Away TBD X

Dec 8 - Mon Ruidoso Away 5:00 X X

Dec 9 - Tues Estancia Away 4:30 X X X X

Dec 11-13 
Thur-Sat Mescalero Tourn. Away TBA X-3 X-3

Dec 15 Mon Tularosa Away 5:00 X X

Dec 18-20 
Thur-Sat

Smokey Bear 
Tourn. Home TBA X-3 X-3

Dec 29 - Mon Mag Tourn Away TBA X-2 X-2

Jan 3 - Sat Ft. Sumner Away 1:00 X X X X

Jan 6. - Tues Ft. Sumner Home 4:30 X X

Jan. 8-10 Thur-Sat Estancia Tourn. Away TBA X-3 X-3

Jan. 13- Tues Magdalena Home 4:00 X X X X

Jan 17-Sat Jal Home 1:00 X X X X

Jan. 20- Tues Mountainair Away 4:00 X X X X 

Jan 24- Sat Lordsburg* Home 1:00 X X

Jan 24-Sat Lordsburg* Away 1:00 X X

Jan 27- Tues Mescalero* Home 4:00 X X

Jan 27- Tues Mescalero* Away 4:00 X X

Jan 31- Sat Mesilla* Home 12:00 X X

Jan 31- Sat Mesilla* Away 12:00 X X

Feb. 3- Tues Cloudcroft* Home 4:30 X X

Feb 3- Tues Cloudcroft* Away 4:30 X X

Feb. 7- Sat Lordsburg* Home 1:00 X X

Feb 7-Sat Lordsburg* Away 1:00 X X

Feb. 12 - Thur Mescalero* Home 4:00 X X

Feb 12-Thur Mescalero* Away 4:00 X X

Feb. 14- Sat Mesilla* Home 12:00 X X

Feb 14 - Sat Mesilla* Away 12:00 X X

Feb. 19- Thur Cloudcroft* Home 4:00 X X

Feb. 19- Thur Cloudcroft* Away 4:00 X X
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